JUICES BLENDS

Coconut 120 Coconut 120

Cranberry 120 Strawberry 120 S O FT DRINKS

Pineapple 120 Lemon 120 Coke 90

Mango 120 Mango 120 Coke Zero 90

Apple 120 Banana 120 Sprite 90

Orange 120 Pineapple 120 Fanta 90

Lemon 120 Passion fruit 120 Ginger Ale 90
Raspberry 120 Tonic Water 90
Watermelon 120 Soda Water 90

WATER orende '

Perrier Water 140

Singha Water 60

BEERS CIDER

Chang Draught 150 Moose 165
Singha 150
Heineken 150
Chang 150
Tiger 150
Corona 290

All prices are inclusive of service charge and government tax



Yoghurt Frappe
Pineapple 120
Coconut 120

Raspberry 120
Mango 120

Passion fruit 120

Irish Coffee

Espresso with Sambuca
Coffee with Baileys
Coffee with Kahlua

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Camomile

Green Tea

Minty Marocco
Iced Lemon Tea

Iced Thai Tea

290
260
260
260

90
90
90
90
90
100

100

Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Moccachino
Macchiato
Coffee Latte

Iced Coffee

Iced Cappuccino
Extra Shot Coffee
Add Flavour
Vanilla, Créme Brulee,
Salted Caramel,
Toasted Almond

Coffee Latte tp =

All prices are inclusive of service charge and government tax

Coffee

90
90

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
30

30



VIRGIN COCKTAILS

FRUIT PUNCH 160
Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice,
and Grenadine

VIRGIN COLADA 160
Pineapple Juice and Coconut Cream

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 160
Lime Juice, Lemonade, and Grenadine

VIRGIN MOJITO 160

Fresh Lime, Mint Leaves,
Brown Sugar, Soda

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

THE SELECT 250

Absolut Vodka, Campari, Cranberry juice

Lime juice, Sugar syrup, Angostura bitters

SPICES AND SPARKLE 250
Absolut Vodka, Lime juice

Fresh ginger, Vanilla syrup, Tonic water
MARTINEZ NO.2 250

Beefeatery Gin, Martini Bianco

Aperol, Benedictine

BASIL DOCK 250

Beefeater Gin, Thai Basil, Apple Juice,

Lemon juice, Sugar syrup

SUMMER LIVINGS 250

Havana Club Rum, Coconut water

Lime juice, Pineapple juice, Vanilla syrup

BEQUEST 250

Havana Club Rum, Cardamon,

Lemon juice, Honey water, Egg white

END OF PALOMA 250

Olmeca Tequila, Grapefruit juice, Lemon juice

Sugar syrup, Soda water, Angostura bitters

CENTURY TREAT 250
Beefeater Gin, Lemon juice, Sugar sirup,

Creme de Cacao White, Egg white

HIGHLAND COLLIN 270

Chivas Regal 12 Years, Lime juice

Sugar syrup, Ginger ale, Angostura bitters

FROZEN MARGARITA

OLMECA TEQUILA WITH
Watermelon 250
Pineapple 250
Coconut 250
Raspberry 250
Mango 250

. Frozen Margarita

All prices are inclusive of service charge and government tax



COCKTAILS MARTINI

SEX ON THE BEACH 250 CLASSIC MARTINI 250

Absolut Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Beefeater, Dry Vermouth

Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice

Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup VODKA MARTINI 250
Absolute Vodka, Dry Vermouth

CUBA LIBRE 250

Havana Club, Lime Juice, Cola LYCHEETINI 250
Absolute Vodka, Lychee Liquer,

DAIQUIRI 250 Triple Sec

Havana Club Rum, Lime juice, Sugar syrup
LEMONGRASS MARTINI 250

MANHATTAN 250 Vodka infused with lemongrass,

Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

MARGARITA 250
Olmeca Tequila, Triple sec,

lime juice, Sugar syrup

LEMONGRASS MARTINI

NEGORINI 250

Beefeater Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

MAI TAI 270
Havana Club Rum, Triple sec, Lime juice

Almond syrup, Angostura bitters

Captain Morgan Dark Rum

NEGORINI

All prices are inclusive of service charge and government tax



BLACK RUSSAIN
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua

BLUE HAWAII

Absolut Vodka, Blue Curacao
Lemon juice, Pineapple juice
Sugar syrup

MOJITO

Havana Club, Lime, Sugar syrup

Mint, Soda water

MOSCOW MULE

Absolut Vodka, Lime juice
Sugar syrup, Fresh ginger

Ginger ale

PINA COLADA
Havana Club Rum, Malibu

Pineapple juice, Coconut milk

Sugar syrup

COSMOPOLITAN

Absolut Vodka, Triple sec
Cranberry juice, Sugar syrup

250

250

250

250

250

250

CAIPIROSCA

Absolut Vodka, Lime, Sugar syrup

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Olmeca Tequila, Orange juice, Grenadine

SCREWDRIVER
Absolut Vodka, Orange juice

SINGAPORE SLING

Beefeater Gin, Triple sec, Cherry Heering
Benedictine, Pineapple juice

Grenadine, Fresh lime juice

WHISKY SOUR
Whisky, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Angostura Bitters

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca, Lime Wedges, Sugar Syrup

Lime Juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Absolut Vodka, Beefeater Gin
Havana Club, Olmeca, Triple sec

Lime juice, Sugar syrup topped with Cola

All prices are inclusive of service charge and government tax

250

250

250

250

250

250

270



Pernod

Ricard

Martini Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Aperol

Bacadi Rum

Havana Club 3 Rum
Captain Morgan Rum
Havana Club 7 Rum

Olmeca Tequila

HW Blue Curacao
Amaretto

Cherry Heering
Galliano

Kahlua

Sambuca

Grand Marnier
Malibu
Cointreau

All prices are inclusive of service charge and government tax

190
190
190
190

190
190

180
180
180
250

250

190
190
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

Beefeater

Beefeater 24

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Absolut Vodka
Absolut Raspberri
Absolut Citron

Absolut Mango

Ciroc Vodka

Absolut Elyx

180
250
250

250

180
180
180
180
350
370



WHISKY SINGLE MALT WHISKY
The Glenlivet 350

Sang Som 140 Founders Reserve
Mekhong 140
The Glenlivet 720
Regency 180 15 Years French Oak
Jameson 210 Arberlour 12 Years 490
Ballantines Finest 210
JW Red Label 210 COGNAC & SHERRY
JW Black Label 270 Martell VSOP 490
Chivas Regal 12 Years 270 Hennessy VSOP 490
Ballantines 12 Years 290 Remy Martin VSOP 490
) Martell Cordon Bleu 1100
Chivas Regal Extra 370 Hennessy XO 1100
Remy Martin XO 1100
Sherry Tio Pepe 190
BOURBON
Jim Beam 210 DIGESTIFS
Jack daniels 270 Calvados 210
Jagermeister 210
Bulleit Bourbon 350

All prices are inclusive of service charge and government tax



